Ottawa Rental Contract

((Otlaw ' Printed: 17-Apr-09, 09:45 AM

User: yetmanye

Contract#: 384332

Date: 17-Apr-09
Susan Driedger

Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Assoc. (Adult) . User: yetmanje
875 Bank ST #1 . Status: Tentative -

Ottawa ON K1S 3w4

The City of Ottawa hereby grants Ottawa-Carleton Ultirﬁate Assoc. (Adulty (hereinafter called the "Licensee") represented by Susan
Driedger, permission {0 use the Fagcilities as outlined, subject to the Terms and Conditions of this Agreement contained herein and
attached hereto all of which form part of this Agreement,

i) Purpose of Use Ultimate Frisbee
Ottawa Carleton Ultimate Association
if} Conditions of Use Please read regulations attached.
iil) Date and Times of Use # of Bookings: 15 Starting: Sun 24 May 09 06:30 PM . Expected: ¢
Ending: Sun 30 Aug 09 08:30 PM
Facility Day  StartDate StartTime EndDate End Time Fee Extra Fee Tax Total
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini  Sun 24-May-09 06:30 PM  24-May-09 08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 $2.63 $55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini Sun 31-May-09 06:30 PM 31 -May-09  08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 %263 $55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini~ Sun~ 07-Jun-08  06:30 PM 07-Jun-09  08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 $2.83 $55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini  Sun 14-Jun-09  06:30 PM 14-Jun-09  08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 $2.63 $55.28
Windsor Park - Spertsfield Mini Sun 21-Jun-08  06:30 PM  21-Jun-09  08:30 PM $52.65 - $0.00 $2.63 $55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini  Sun 28-Jun-09  06:30PM  28-Jun-0¢ 08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 $263 $55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini  Sun 05-Jul-09 06:30 PM  05-Jul-09  08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 $2.63 - $55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini Sun 12-Jul-08  0B:30 PM . 12-Jul-09°  08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00.::$2.63 $55.28 -
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini Sun 19-Jul-09  06:30PM  19-Jul-09 - 08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00.-.$2.63. .. .$55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini - Sun 26-Jul-09  06:30 PM  26-Jul-09-  08:30 PM - $52.65 $0.00.:.:$2.63. - -$55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini Sun 02-Aug-09 08:30 PM  02-Aug-08  08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 . $2.63 . $55.28
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini Sun 09-Aug-08 06:30 PM  09-Aug-09  08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 $2.63 . $55.28
Windsor.Park - Sportsfield Mini* - Sun 16-Aug-09  06:30 PM 16-Aug-09  08:30 PM- $52.65 $0.00 %263 -. $5528
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini - Sun 23-Aug-09  06:30 PM  23-Aug-09  08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 $263 .- $55028
Windsor Park - Sportsfield Mini Sun 30-Aug-09  06:30 PM 30-Aug-09 08:30 PM $52.65 $0.00 $2.63 $55.28
iv} Additional Fees
v) Payment Method
Rental Fees Extra Fees Tax .Rental Total, Damage Deposit Total Applied Balance Current
$789.75 $0.00 $39.45 $829.20 ) $0.00 $0.00 $829.20 $0.00
Complete payment of $829.20 due on May 9, 2009
Date Amount
Saturday, May 9,2009 $829.20

vi) Other Information

The undersigned has read and on behalf of the Licensee ag-reés to be bound by this Permit/License and the Terms and Conditions contained herein

Please note that fees are subject to change.

Ver. 6.03 Page: 1




Printed: 17-Apr-08, 09:45 AM
User: yetmanje

User: yetmanje
Status: Tentative
Contract #: 384332

X:

Susan Driedger

Business: (613) 860-5282
Fax: (866) 225-6282

Date:

Title:

Daté:ﬂpr 17109

Ver. 6.03

Page: 2



